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N.LF.
045297593J
045049361C
045285806W
045263812L
045223771K
045273120N
045216368R

074826381K
B29965084
B29965084
B29954278
024901074D

045259976R
045226048K
045290604Q
036362892F
045625318B
045258055N
045237663K
045234539W

045257488C
031556418G
045276275Q
045220516D

045203389V
045226808E
0452430387
024875761L
045233603D
045264891V

045291001E

A29905924

A29905924

045210080S
045223390P
045220111H
045256416Y
045231527A
045281732E
045200644D
002081678V

NOMBRE

CONCEPTO

PIERNAS*VILLEGAS,FRANCISCO JAVIER PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

PINAZO*CABELLO,ANTONIA
POTOUS*MERINO,MARIADELPILAR
POZO*CONESA,JUAN MIGUEL
PUERTAS*MARQUEZ,SEBASTIAN
RAHAL*MOHAMED,MUSTAFA
RAMOS*MERINO,JULIAN
RAMOS*PEREZ,ANTONIO
RECIO*LOPEZ,JOSUE

RENT ACAR MELILLASL

RENT ACAR MELILLAS L
REQUENA ARCAS SL
REQUENA*CALLEJON,DIEGO
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
RICO*GONZALEZ,SALVADOR
RIPOLL*RAMIREZ ,MARIATERESA
RIVA*MALLA,EDUARDO
RODRIGUEZ*AMOROS,JOSE
RODRIGUEZ*GORDILLO,FATIMAM

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

RODRIGUEZ*MARTINEZ,MARIAAURORA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

RODRIGUEZ*PLAZA,JOSEA
ROLDAN*GOMEZ ,MARIA
ROLDAN*GUIJARRO,MIGUEL ANGEL
ROMAN*CARRENO,JUAN
RONDA*MALDONADO,PILAR
RUBIO*DIAZ,FRANCISCA
RUIZ*GONZALEZ,FRANCISCO
RUIZ*SANCHEZ,MARTIN
RUIZ*SANZ,EDUARDO
RUIZ*SERRANO,ELENA
RUIZ*VARA,JAIME
SABIO*FUENTES,JOSE
SACRISTAN*PEREZ,JOSE
SAEZ*ROMERO,CARMEN
SALEM*MESAUD,ABDERRAHAMAN
SALINAS*ASENSIO,REGINA
SALISURS A

SALISURS A
SANCHEZ*GALINDO,JOSE
SANCHEZ*ROBA,MARIA
SANCHEZ*ROCA,MIGUEL
SANCHIZ*FAJARDO,VICTORIAPILAR
SANCHO*HARO,MIGUEL
SANTIAGO*CORTES,JUANANTONIO
SANTIAGO*FERNANDEZ,DIEGO
SANZ*VINARAS,JAVIER

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

000030472147
000030472214
000030472468
000030472567
000030473363
000030473524
000030473778
000030473990
000030474050
000030474184
000030474275
000030474439
000030474576
000030474993
000030475031
000030475170
000030475230
000030475311
000030475614
000030475779
000030475948
000030476293
000030476525
000030476660
000030476791
000030477157
000030477418
000030478420
000030479004
000030479189
000030479254
000030479349
000030479603
000030479785
000030479835
000030480268
000030480379
000030480412
000030480503
000030481099
000030481798
000030481886
000030482298
000030482324
000030482796
000030483075
000030483289



